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Link do produktu: https://polskielampy.pl/zarowka-es111-gul0-czarna-9w-3000k-Ip-es111-9w-bk-3000k-light-prestige-

Opis produktu

Zaréwka ES111 GU10 czarna 9W 3000K LP-ES111-9W BK 3000K - Light Prestige

p-275671.html

Zaréwka ES111 GU10 czarna 9W
3000K LP-ES111-9W BK 3000K - Light

Prestige

Cena

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN
Producent
Szerokos¢
Glebokos¢
Trzonek

Moc zaréwki
Barwa (K)

Strumien (Im)

35,00 zt

1 do 5 dni roboczych
LP-ES111-9W BK 3000K
5907629271888

Light Prestige

11,1 cm

5,8cm

GU10

25w

3000K

900 Im
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